

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1905/2007

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MASTRAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 27/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner has not replaced the Trial Court Judgment

with a correct copy so far, cure the defect within three weeks.

List the matter on 26.9.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar