

-ITEM NO.96

COURT NO.R-1

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1905/2007

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MASTRAM

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Simanti Chakraborti, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await the compliance report in respect of theailable warrants. A reminder
be send.

List on 19.08.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

AK