

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1 9 0 5 / 2 0 0 7

STA T E O F M . P .

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

MAS T R A M

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P , exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 14 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vikr a nt Singh Bais, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await compliance report in respect ofailable warrant.

Send reminder with a direction to forward the report
immediately.

List again on 12. 1 2 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

hj